

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1330/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2008 in I.A.No.9797/2008 in CRLA No. 1317/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GYAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr.Adv

Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Chaudhry, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Qadir, Adv.
Mrs. Munawara Alam Sultan, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable immediately after summer
vacation.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master